Times

10.00
10.03
10.06
10.09
10.12
10.15
10.18

10.30
10.33
10.36
10.39
10.42
10.45
10.48
10.51
10.54
10.57
11.00
11.03
11.06
11.09
11.12

11.25
11.28

JWS CHQ @ Suffolk Rural College

Horse Name

Calvin

. Danygarn Maverick
Portmore Fiddler
Mushera Westside
Faith
Ballymarkham No Doubt
Ollie

Dream of Scarpe
Ballymarkham No Doubt
. Danygarn Maverick
. Muze Van de Groenheuval
* My Wonderful Rusty
Jacob
Portmore Fiddler
Moorbridge Dun Boy
Faith
Mushera Westside
Calvin
Faith
Mushera Westside
Jimmy
Ollie

Dream of Scarpe
' Lynskey

Member School

Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester
Colchester County High School for Girls
Stowupland High School

Thomas Mills High School

Thomas Mills High School

Littlegarth Primary School, Colchester
Perse School

Brookes UK

Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester
Colchester County High School for Girls
Farlingaye High Sch

Heath Mount School

Heath Mount School

Stowupland High School

The Colne Community School

Thomas Mills High School

Thomas Mills High School

Littlegarth Primary School, Colchester
Thomas Mills High School

Thomas Mills High School
Woodbridge School

Perse School

Brookes UK
Colchester County High School for Girls

Competing As

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
Individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team

team

individual
individual
individual
individual
Individual

individual
individual

Team Name

Class A
Class A
Class A
Class A
Class A
Class A
ClassA

70/75
Class 1
Littlegarth Class 1
Colchester County HClass 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
the Colne communit Class 1
TMHS Class 1
TMHS Class 1
Littlegarth Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Woodbridge School Class 1

80/85
Class 2
Class 2

Class Name
60 warm up



11.31
11.34
11.37
11.40
11.43
11.46
11.49
11.52
11.55
11.58
12.01
12.04
12.07
12.10
12.13
12.16
12.19
12.22

12.38
12.41
12.44
12.47
12.50
12.53
12.56
12.59

i Eddie

. Muze Van de Groenheuval

Russet
© My Wonderful Rusty
Jacob
Corker
Le Petit Lorardo
Moorbridge Dun Boy
Mushera Westside
Mushera Westside
Jimmy
. Castletown King

Irish Dancer IV
: Malin Spike

. Jeremiah CH

Finlay
Glenamaddy | Love You
Little Black Shadow

Russet
© Malin Spike
Aoifes Star
Little Black Shadow
. Castletown King

Finlay
. Jeremiah CH
Glenamaddy | Love You

East Bergholt High School
Farlingaye High Sch
Haileybury College

Heath Mount School
Heath Mount School
Heath Mount School

Norwich High School for Girls
The Colne Community School

Thomas Mills High School
Thomas Mills High School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Haileybury College

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team

individual
team
individual
team
team
team
team
team

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Norwich High Schoo Class 2
The Colne communi Class 2

TMHS

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

90/95
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

1m/1.05



13.20 . Kells Diamond Lad Woodbridge School team Woodbridge School Class 4

13.23 Ballindine Boy Woodbridge School team Woodbridge School Class 4
13.26 Monroe Lad Woodbridge School team Woodbridge School Class 4
13.29 i Aoifes Star Woodbridge School team Woodbridge School Class 4
13.32 . Ashley Wymondham College individual Wymondham Colleg Class 4
1.10.
13.45 . Up For A Party Woodbridge School individual Class 5A

13.48 Monroe Lad Woodbridge School individual Class 5B



