JWS CHQ @ Suffolk Rural College

Times	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
40.00					60 warm up
10.00	Calvin	Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester	individual		Class A
10.03	Danygarn Maverick	Colchester County High School for Girls	individual		Class A
10.06	Portmore Fiddler	Stowupland High School	individual		Class A
10.09	Mushera Westside	Thomas Mills High School	individual		Class A
10.12	Faith	Thomas Mills High School	individual		Class A
10.15	□Ballymarkham No Doubt	Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester	individual		Class A
10.18	Ollie	Perse School	Individual		ClassA
					70/75
10.30	☐ Dream of Scarpe	Brookes UK	individual		Class 1
10.33	□Ballymarkham No Doubt	Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester	individual	Littlegarth	Class 1
10.36	. Danygarn Maverick	Colchester County High School for Girls	individual	Colchester Count	y H Class 1
10.39	. Muze Van de Groenheuval	Farlingaye High Sch	individual		Class 1
10.42		Heath Mount School	individual		Class 1
10.45	∐Jacob	Heath Mount School	individual		Class 1
10.48	□Portmore Fiddler	Stowupland High School	individual		Class 1
10.51	□Moorbridge Dun Boy	The Colne Community School	individual	the Colne commu	ınit Class 1
10.54	∏Faith	Thomas Mills High School	team	TMHS	Class 1
10.57		Thomas Mills High School	team	TMHS	Class 1
11.00	□Calvin	Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester	individual	Littlegarth	Class 1
11.03	∏Faith	Thomas Mills High School	individual		Class 1
11.06	∏Mushera Westside	Thomas Mills High School	individual		Class 1
11.09	∐Jimmy	Woodbridge School	individual	Woodbridge Scho	ool Class 1
11.12	Ollie	Perse School	Individual	G	
					80/85
11.25	□ Dream of Scarpe	Brookes UK	individual		Class 2
11.28	Lynskey	Colchester County High School for Girls	individual		Class 2

11.31	□Eddie	East Bergholt High School	individual	Class 2
11.34	. Muze Van de Groenheuval	Farlingaye High Sch	individual	Class 2
11.37	Russet	Haileybury College	individual	Class 2
11.40	: My Wonderful Rusty	Heath Mount School	individual	Class 2
11.43	Jacob	Heath Mount School	individual	Class 2
11.46	Corker	Heath Mount School	individual	Class 2
11.49	□Le Petit Lorardo	Norwich High School for Girls	individual	Norwich High Schoo Class 2
11.52	Moorbridge Dun Boy	The Colne Community School	individual	The Colne communi Class 2
11.55	Mushera Westside	Thomas Mills High School	individual	Class 2
11.58	Mushera Westside	Thomas Mills High School	team	TMHS Class 2
12.01	Jimmy	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 2
12.04		Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 2
12.07	Irish Dancer IV	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 2
12.10	: Malin Spike	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 2
12.13	/ Jeremiah CH	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 2
12.16	∐ Finlay	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 2
12.19	Glenamaddy I Love You	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 2
12.22	Little Black Shadow	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 2
				90/95
12.38	Russet	Haileybury College	individual	Class 3
12.41	∷Malin Spike	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 3
12.44	Aoifes Star	Woodbridge School	individual	Woodbridge School Class 3
12.47	Little Black Shadow	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 3
12.50	∏ Castletown King	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 3
12.53	∐Finlay	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 3
12.56	/ Jeremiah CH	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 3
12.59	Glenamaddy I Love You	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School Class 3

13.20 13.23 13.26 13.29 13.32	∷Kells Diamond Lad∷Ballindine Boy∴Monroe Lad∴Aoifes Star∴Ashley	Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Wymondham College	team team team team individual	Woodbridge School Class 4 Woodbridge School Class 4 Woodbridge School Class 4 Woodbridge School Class 4 Wymondham Colleg Class 4
				1.10.
13.45	. Up For A Party	Woodbridge School	individual	Class 5A
13.48	Monroe Lad	Woodbridge School	individual	Class 5B